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Sample ID Sample Date Sample Time Source External ID Lead Units 

W1172996 

W1172997 

W1172998 

W1 172999 

W1173000 

05/20/17 

05/20/17 

05/20/17 

05/20/17 

05/20/17 

Source Source Description 

05:43 AM 

05:49AM 

05:52 AM 

05:56 AM 

06:01 AM 

SAMPLE 1 

SAMPLE 2 

SAMPLE 3 

SAMPLE 4 

SAMPLE 5 

37.1 0020-BJE-A 

371 0020-BJE-B 

3710020-BJE-C 

3710020-BJE-D 

3710020-BJE-E 

<5 

< 5 

<5 

8.69 

<5 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

ug/L 

SAMPLE 1 Kindergarten bldg. Wall mounted exterior (East of Bldg) . between Classroom K1 & Heater Room . facing playground, bubbler on right side of sink with two faucets 

SAMPLE 2 Portable Classroom B3. bubbler at sink 

SAMPLE 3 Classrooms 10-14 bldg , Wall mounted exterior (North of Bldg). between Corridor entrance and Boys RR. two single bubbler founta ins. lower right fountain 

SAMPLE 4 Classrooms 15-18 bldg. Room15, bubbler at sink 

SAMPLE 5 Portable Classroom B6, buubbler at sink 

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L 
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L ~~ 

Doug ~ mpb~~emist 




