

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 6/7/17

San Diego Unified School District

Cabrillo Elementary

Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
W1172996	05/20/17	05:43 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-BJE-A	< 5	ug/L
W1172997	05/20/17	05:49 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-BJE-B	< 5	ug/L
W1172998	05/20/17	05:52 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-BJE-C	< 5	ug/L
W1172999	05/20/17	05:56 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-BJE-D	8.69	ug/L
W1173000	05/20/17	06:01 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-BJE-E	< 5	ug/L

Source	Source Description
SAMPLE 1	Kindergarten bldg, Wall mounted exterior (East of Bldg), between Classroom K1 & Heater Room, facing playground, bubbler on right side of sink with two faucets
SAMPLE 2	Portable Classroom B3, bubbler at sink
SAMPLE 3	Classrooms 10-14 bldg, Wall mounted exterior (North of Bldg), between Corridor entrance and Boys RR, two single bubbler fountains, lower right fountain
SAMPLE 4	Classrooms 15-18 bldg, Room15, bubbler at sink
SAMPLE 5	Portable Classroom B6, buubbler at sink

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Campbell, Senior Chemist